
Navigation Primary School  

Term Dates 2025 – 2026  

 Autumn Term  
 

Open  Close   days  

Tuesday 2nd September 2025  Friday 24th October 2025  39  

 HALF TERM    

Monday 3rd November   Friday 19th December   34  

 END OF TERM   

 SPRING TERM  
 

Monday 5th January   Friday 13th February   30  

 HALF TERM   

Monday 23rd February 2026   Wednesday 1st April 2026  28  

 END OF TERM   

 SUMMER TERM  
 

Thursday 16th April 2026  Friday 22nd May 2026  26  

 HALF TERM   

Monday 8th June 2026   Wednesday 22nd July 2026   33  

  Total   190  

       

     Training days 

Monday 1st September 2025   

Monday 24th November 2025  

Thursday 2nd April   

Thursday 23rd July 2026   

Friday 24th July 2026  4th 

May – Bank holiday  


